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No. 1667(88)/HO/Notification/2023/18                                                                                         22nd June, 2024                                                                                                                                            

NOTIFICATION No. – 18 

SUB: Detail of Availability of Hostel Facilities and Contact IDs  

Given below are the details pertaining to Availability / Non-Availability of Hostel Facilities and the Contact 

details of Hostel In charge at various NIFT Campuses.  Candidates desiring to avail Hostel Facilities may visit 

micro website of the Campuses.  

The QR codes for Campus Micro website and virtual tours of campuses may be referred from “Guidelines 

for Seat Allocation -2024” available on NIFT website. 

 

S.N Campus 
Boys 
Hostel 

Warden Name Email ID and Contact Number 
Girls 
Hostel 

Warden 
Name 

Email ID and Contact Number 

  BOYS HOSTEL GIRLS HOSTEL 

1. Bengaluru BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES Ms. Beena  

hostel.bengaluru@nift.ac.in 
 
9481123239 
 

2. Bhopal YES 
Mr. Amit 
Kumar 

hostel.bhopal@nift.ac.in 
 
0755-2992158 

YES 
Ms. Abha 
Jadon 

hostel.bhopal@nift.ac.in 
 
0755-2992158 

3. Bhubaneswar BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES 

Ms. 
Namita 
Harichanda
n, Assistant 
Hostel 
Warden  

hostel.bhubaneswar@nift.ac.in 
 
8260167853 

4. Chennai YES 
Mr. Sathish 
S., Assistant 
Professor 

sathish.s@nift.ac.in 
boyshostel.chennai@nift.a
c.in 
 
9884444215 

YES 
Prof. Dr. 
M. 
Vasantha 

 
vasantha.muthian@nift.ac.in 
girlshostel.chennai@nift.ac.in 
 
9445857604 
 
 
 

mailto:hostel.bengaluru@nift.ac.in
mailto:hostel.bhopal@nift.ac.in
mailto:hostel.bhopal@nift.ac.in
mailto:hostel.bhubaneswar@nift.ac.in
mailto:sathish.s@nift.ac.in
mailto:boyshostel.chennai@nift.ac.in
mailto:boyshostel.chennai@nift.ac.in
mailto:vasantha.muthian@nift.ac.in
mailto:girlshostel.chennai@nift.ac.in


2 
 

5. Gandhinagar BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES 

Ms. 
Jasmine 
Vekaria, Sr. 
Assistant 

jasmine.vekaria@nift.ac.in 
 
9924087323 

Ms. 
Darshna 
Vaghela Jr. 
Asst. 

darshna.vaghela@nift.ac.in 
 
9978772009 

6. Hyderabad BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES 
Ms. Preeti 
Dubey 

 hostel.hyderabad@nift.ac.in 
 
040 - 23110629 

7. Jodhpur YES 
Mr. Roshan 
Kumar Singh 

boyshostel.jodhpur@nift.a
c.in 
 
7903158931 

YES 
Ms. Heera 
Sisodiya 

girlshostel.jodhpur@nift.ac.in 
 
9983312727 

8. Kangra BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES 
Ms. Sarita 
Chaudhary 

hostel.kangra@nift.ac.in 
 
9805034588 

9. Kannur   BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES 

Ms. 
Pravina 
Kamble 

pravina.kamble@nift.ac.in 
 
8319422762 

Ms. 
Bindu.P  

bindupp81@gmail.com 

 
8943087257 

10. Kolkata BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES 
Ms. 
AloPrabha 
Maiti 

hostelwarden.kolkata@nift.ac.in 
hostel.kolkata@nift.ac.in 

 
8777646304 

11. Mumbai YES 

Mr Sachin 
Naik, 
Assistant - 
Director 

boyshostel.mumbai@nift.a
c.in 
 
022-27747282, 
8451910408 

YES 

Ms Binita 
Jha, 
Assistant 
Hostel 
Warden 

hostelwarden.mumbai@nift.ac.in 

 
022-27748075, 9769210751 

12. New Delhi BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES 
Ms. Priya S. 
Bharti 

hostel.delhi@nift.ac.in 

 
9811097794 

13. Patna BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES 

Ms. 
Nivernita 
Suman, JTO 
& Warden 
(I/c) 

hostelwarden.patna@nift.ac.in 

 
 9129535696 

14. Panchkula BOYS HOSTEL NOT AVAILABLE YES 
Mrs. 
Rekha  

hostel.panchkula@nift.ac.in  

 
0172-2801719, 0172-2801700,  
9896802674 

15. Raebareli YES 
Mr. Sanjay 
Kumar Singh 

boyshostel.raebareli@nift.
ac.in 
 
8299406624 
 

YES 
Ms. 
Pratibha 
Singh 

girlshostel.raebareli@nift.ac.in 
 
9415962100 
 

16. Shillong YES 
Ms. Thrice 
Petal Sancley 

hostel.shillong@nift.ac.in 
hostel.committee.nift.shill
ong@nift.ac.in 
 
8794721187 
 

YES 
Ms. Thrice 
Petal 
Sancley 

hostel.shillong@nift.ac.in 
hostel.committee.nift.shillong@n
ift.ac.in 
 
8794721187 
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17. Srinagar YES Ms. Gulistaan 
hostels.srinagar@nift.ac.in 
 
9310461643 

YES 
Ms. 
Gulistaan 

hostels.srinagar@nift.ac.in 
 
9310461643 

18. Daman YES 

Mr. Mritunjay 
Kumar, RA 

ra1.daman@nift.ac.in 
 
9431744272 

YES 

Ms. 
Shyakum 
Singh 

hostelwarden.daman@nift.ac.in 
 
6386360571 

Mr. Gaurav 
Mamgain, 
Assistant 
Admin 

admin.daman@nift.ac.in 
 
9997291357  

Ms. 
Aishwarya 
Yadav, 
Assistant 
Professor 

aishwarya.yadav01@nift.ac.in 
 
9790731286 

19 Varanasi NOT AVAILABLE 
PROPO
SED 

Ms.Smiriti 
Yadav 

smritiyadav@nift.ac.in 
8004489703 

 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Vijay Kumar Dua) 
Controller of Examinations &  

In charge (Admissions) 
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